NSF VALIDATED ULTRAVIOLET DISINFECTION SYSTEMS
Aurora NSF A Series – Certified to NSF Standard 55, Class A
 Tested and Certified by NSF International against CSA B483.1
and NSF/ANSI 55 for Disinfection Performance, Class A
 Continuous True 254nm UV Monitoring with UV Output Display
(as a %)
 System Diagnostics and Potential Fault Codes
 Color Screen Controller with Protected Lamp Replacement,
Includes QR Codes, Full Diagnostics & Warnings
 Expandability Port for Future Upgrades and Options
 Audible and Visual Lamp Change Reminders
 Audible and Visual Lamp Failure Indicators
 Axial Flow Stainless Steel Reactor Chamber, Designed &
Manufactured to ASME Pressure Vessel Standards
 Reliable, Industry Proven, High-Output Coated UV Lamps with
Ceramic Bases for Durability and Long Life (9,000 Hours for
standard, 10,000 Hours for HP)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools
Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common Water
Damage Issues
Model No.
(Standard)
Service Flow   Model No. (HP)
High Output
Service Flow
gpm lpm  gpm lpm
UV-SPNSFA-1.6M 1.6 6.1  UV-SPNSFA-2.2M-HP 2.2 8.3
UV-SPNSFA-2.2M 2.2 8.3  UV-SPNSFA-4.0M-HP 4.0 15.1
UV-SPNSFA-3.4M 3.4 12.9  UV-SPNSFA-5.4M-HP 5.4 20.4
UV-SPNSFA-6.3M 6.3 23.8  UV-SPNSFA-7.9M-HP 7.9 29.9
UV-SPNSFA-7.9M 7.9 29.9  UV-SPNSFA-18M-HP 18.0 68.1
AURORA NSF-A SAMPLE SCREENS
NSF VALIDATED ULTRAVIOLET DISINFECTION SYSTEMS
Aurora NSF A Series UV System Specifications
 Aurora NSFA Series Standard Aurora NSFA HP Series- High Output Lamps

ASME Pressure Vessel Standards
 Reliable, Industry Proven, High-Output Coated UV Lamps with Ceramic
Bases for Durability and Long Life (9,000 Hours for standard, 10,000 Hours for HP)
 User-Friendly Bayonet Style Lamp Connector for Easy, No-Tools Change-Out
 Constant Current Electronic Controller in a Splash-Proof Case
 Fully Potted Ballast Virtually Eliminates Common Water
Damage Issues
Model No. (Standard) Service Flow   Model No. (HP)
High Output
Service Flow
gpm lpm  gpm lpm
UV-SPNSFB-2.9
UV-SPNSFB-2.9M monitored
2.9 11.0
 UV-SPNSFB-5.4-HP
UV-SPNSFB-5.4M-HP monitored 5.4 20.4
UV-SPNSFB-5.2
UV-SPNSFB-5.2M monitored 5.2 19.7
 UV-SPNSFB-7.6-HP
UV-SPNSFB-7.6M-HP monitored 7.6 28.8
UV-SPNSFB-7.6
UV-SPNSFB-7.6M monitored 7.6 28.8
 UV-SPNSFB-13-HP
UV-SPNSFB-13M-HP monitored 13 49.2
UV-SPNSFB-13
UV-SPNSFB-13M monitored 13 49.2
 UV-SPNSFB-22-HP
UV-SPNSFB-22M-HP monitored 22 83.3
UV-SPNSFB-22
UV-SPNSFB-22M monitored 22 83.3
 UV-SPNSFB-28-HP
UV-SPNSFB-28M-HP monitored 28 106
AURORA NSF-B SAMPLE SCREENS
NSF VALIDATED ULTRAVIOLET DISINFECTION SYSTEMS
Aurora NSF B Series UV System Specifications
 Aurora NSFB Series Standard Aurora NSFB HP Series- High Output Lamps